Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 2183 2011 2020-21 0 2021-22 1928 799 180000(One Lakh
Eighty Thousand )

811

2020-21 2243 1997 2021-22 0 2022-23 1900 1061 180000(One Lakh
Eighty Thousand )

279

2021-22 2521 2087 2022-23 0 2023-24 1948 746 216000(Two Lakhs
Sixteen Thousand )

634

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 439 354 2021-22 339 129 216000(Two lakhs
Sixteen Thousnd )

36

2021-22 451 388 2022-23 352 69 185000(One Lakh
Eighty Five Thousand
Only)

5

2022-23 557 342 2023-24 319 99 191000(One Lakh
Ninety One Thousand)

21

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 45

Part Time 56

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)